
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN MANNEN: 2e LANDELIJKE A NR 94 
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  13/05/2008 
VABCO – MOL   BLAD  1 

                

L  M  G
veegwerken
0475/34 86 86

400m horden 0,914m   AC Heren  Uur=14:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 264 Verduyn Sander            AVKA  61.37  Jun 89 8P 
 2 22 Mortelmans Maarten        DUFF  61.71  Jun 89 7P 
 3 1469 Verlinden Sebastiaan      RAM   68.49  Sen 80 5P 
 4 545 Jonckers Jayson           RCT   69.47  Jun 90 4P 
 5 70 Verbruggen Wouter         VMOL  71.92  Jun 89 3P 
  6529 Delbaere Willy            ACBR      NA    Mas 59  
 
400m horden 0,914m   AC Heren  Uur=14:13 
Reeks:2 
 1 263 Peters Kim                ADD   58.56  Jun 90 13P 
 2 1892 Gorts Kristof             KAPE  59.05  Sen 78 11P 
 3 92 Waton Christof            ATLA  59.44  Jun 90 10P 
 4 2168 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  60.52  Sen 78 9P 
 5 1533 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  63.55  Sen 82 6P 
 
400 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:27 
Reeks:1 
 1 2140 De Vries Benjamin         AVKA  51.79  Sen 87 10P 
 2 1958 Lissassi Christian*       ATLE  53.16  Sen 75 6P 
 3 3708 Pottiez Marc              RAM   53.32  Mas 66 5P 
 4 2504 Rens Guy                  RCT   53.88  Sch 91 3P 
 5 1878 Roosen Christophe         ADD   55.08  Sen 86 2P 
 6 1538 Martin Herrera Adrian*    SPVI  55.79  Sen 87 1P 
 
400 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:27 
Reeks:2 
 1 2324 Teugels Dimitri           ACBR  50.42  Sch 91 13P 
 2 1157 Van Gestel Jens           VMOL  51.66  Sen 88 11P 
 3 1027 Laerte Kevin              DUFF  52.06  Sen 87 9P 
 4 2101 Heggen Erik               ATLA  52.11  Sch 92 8P 
 5 1311 Verbiest Thomas           LOOI  52.31  Sen 88 7P 
 6 501 Strijbos Kevin            KAPE  53.84  Jun 89 4P 
 
100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:41 
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7 
 1 1895 Swinnen Rob               VMOL  12.03  Sch 91 7P 
 2 2452 Helsen Jorg               ACBR  12.11  Sen 83 5P 
 3 160 Eyckmans Dylan            LOOI  12.44  Cad 93 4P 
 4 471 Kouagnia Rocky*           ATLE  12.60  Jun 89 3P 
 5 2455 Harizi Denis*             SPVI  12.78  Sch 91 2P 
 6 1420 Vermeiren Bart            DUFF  13.20  Sen 79 1P 
 
100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:41 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3 
 1 2182 Croonenborghs Hendrik     AVKA  11.51  Sen 87 13P 
 2 262 Snellinx Maikel           ADD   11.58  Jun 90 11P 
 3 2347 Claes Frederik            ATLA  11.64  Sch 92 10P 
 4 268 Vanhaeren Bram            KAPE  11.65  Jun 90 9P 
 5 47 Corijn Bram               RAM   11.83  Jun 90 8P 
 6 2499 Sterckendries Kenneth     RCT   12.10  Sch 91 6P 
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BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN MANNEN: 2e LANDELIJKE A NR 94 
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  13/05/2008 
VABCO – MOL   BLAD  2 

                

L  M  G
veegwerken
0475/34 86 86

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:48 
 1 18 Wyns Nils                 DUFF  1'58.60  Jun 90 13P 
 2 1665 Vandegaer Wout            RCT   1'58.99  Sen 81 11P 
 3 1337 Kenis Ruben               ADD   1'59.33  Sen 83 10P 
 4 1605 Verbiest Maarten          LOOI  1'59.92  Sen 82 9P 
 5 1204 Buntinx Ralf*             ATLA  2'00.79  Sen 82 8P 
 6 192 Liegeois Niels            ACBR  2'01.50  Jun 89 7P 
 7 1699 Pallemans Martin          KAPE  2'01.69  Sen 86 6P 
 8 285 Geys Ruben                VMOL  2'03.28  Jun 89 5P 
 9 4234 Lafere Andre              RAM   2'03.29  Mas 59 4P 
 10 5344 Byrne Timothy             ATLE  2'05.43  Mas 67 3P 
 11 2054 Groffen Andy              AVKA  2'08.77  Sch 92 2P 
 12 252 Vervoort David            SPVI  2'14.97  Jun 90 1P 
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       AC Heren  Uur=14:59 
 1 4200 Wils Rudi                 VMOL  13.65m  Mas 67 13P 
 2 1310 Geukens Bart              LOOI  13.58m  Sen 82 11P 
 3 1206 Bruninx Geert             ATLA  12.28m  Sen 83 10P 
 4 6529 Delbaere Willy            ACBR  11.37m  Mas 59 9P 
 5 1569 Bruninx Maarten           ADD   11.25m  Sen 87 8P 
 6 5161 Lefevre Serge             RCT   10.70m  Mas 66 7P 
 7 4838 De Rechter Luc            AVKA  10.66m  Mas 54 6P 
 8 1998 Schrauwen Bert            KAPE  10.40m  Sen 84 5P 
 9 6381 Wonnink Johan             RAM   9.65m  Mas 65 4P 
 10 3511 Leemans Koen              DUFF  9.55m  Mas 65 3P 
 11 2192 Ngarambe Edouard*         ATLE  8.24m  Sen 79 2P 
 12 449 Andre Jules               0SPV  7.72m  Jun 09 1p 
 
speerwerpen 800g          AC Heren  Uur=15:12 
 1 451 Van den Bosch Vincent     DUFF  56.51m  Jun 89 13P 
 2 6498 Van Der Avert Dirk        ACBR  55.48m  Mas 72 11P 
 3 2115 Spaepen Pieter            ADD   50.93m  Sen 84 10P 
 4 1896 Geypen Nico               VMOL  46.60m  Sen 87 9P 
 5 1477 Zuodar Raf                KAPE  43.51m  Sen 82 8P 
 6 4529 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  39.95m  Mas 59 7P 
 7 522 Dops Dennis               ATLA  39.34m  Jun 89 6P 
 8 1540 Van Havere Kevin          SPVI  39.15m  Sen 81 5P 
 9 2127 Hendrickx Marcel          RAM   36.89m  Sen 75 4P 
 10 6134 Brion Marc                AVKA  35.04m  Mas 64 3P 
 11 6542 Taverniers Benny          RCT   33.47m  Mas 58 2P 
 
hinkstapspringen          AC Heren  Uur=15:15 
 1 1398 Marynissen Wim            AVKA  13.89m -1.3 Sen 88 13p 
 2 2168 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  13.00m -1.4 Sen 78 11p 
 3 1997 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE  12.30m -0.4 Sen 86 10p 
 4 225 Hermans Kenny             ATLA  12.08m -1.8 Jun 90 9p 
 5 2493 Kerremans Robin           ACBR  12.00m -0.9 Sch 92 8p 
 6 308 Houben Wouter             ADD   11.95m -2.3 Jun 89 7p 
 7 247 Denissen Jorg             LOOI  11.91m -3.8 Jun 89 6p 
 8 1864 Taekels Maarten           RAM   11.84m +1.5 Sch 91 5p 
  2289 Vandermeulen Steffen      RCT       GP   +0.0 Sen 83  
  1896 Geypen Nico               VMOL      GP   +0.0 Sen 87  
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BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN MANNEN: 2e LANDELIJKE A NR 94 
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  13/05/2008 
VABCO – MOL   BLAD  3 

                

L  M  G
veegwerken
0475/34 86 86

1500 meter                AC Heren  Uur=15:20 
 1 1182 Van Waeyenberge Mario     DUFF  4'04.73  Sen 85 13p 
 2 1578 Mondelaers Kevin          LOOI  4'09.37  Sen 80 11p 
 3 1132 Neven Koen                ADD   4'09.96  Sen 77 10p 
 4 41 Van Hemel Tim             VMOL  4'10.93  Jun 90 9p 
 5 1978 Hauben Cedric             ATLA  4'13.15  Sch 92 8p 
 6 142 Jacobs Jasper             RAM   4'15.80  Jun 89 7p 
 7 2140 Maes Stijn                SPVI  4'21.69  Sch 91 6p 
 8 2320 Pauwels Matthias          ACBR  4'27.42  Sch 91 5p 
 9 639 Struyven Robbert          RCT   4'30.83  Cad 93 4p 
 10 6345 Peirelinck Koen           KAPE  4'39.76  Mas 61 3p 
 11 4511 Groffen Geert             AVKA  4'44.22  Mas 63 2p 
 
hoogspringen              AC Heren  Uur=15:26 
 1 1161 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  1.90m  Sen 87 13p 
 2 2120 Crauwels Thomas           AVKA  1.85m  Sch 91 11p 
 3 1195 Segers Peter              ATLA  1.80m  Sen 79 10p 
 4 1561 Delvaux Tom               ADD   1.80m  Sen 86 9p 
 5 2307 Goeman Wim                KAPE  1.80m  Sch 91 8p 
 6 1773 Rollier Sven              SPVI  1.75m  Sen 87 7p 
 7 6498 Van Der Avert Dirk        ACBR  1.70m  Mas 72 6p 
 8 2273 Pittomvils Niels          LOOI  1.70m  Sch 92 5p 
 9 746 Reniers Wout              RCT   1.60m  Cad 93 4p 
 10 539 De Clippeleer Thomas      RAM   1.50m  Jun 90 2.5p 
 10 1958 Van Deuren Cedric         DUFF  1.50m  Sch 91 2.5 
 12 2565 Davies Isaac Jr*          ATLE  1.40m  Sch 92 1p 
 
3000 meter                AC Heren  Uur=15:28 
 1 1028 Laerte Dennis             DUFF  8'41.20  Sen 85 13p 
 2 1115 De Hondt Kjell            RAM   8'41.96  Sen 88 11p 
 3 3961 Planas Juan               ATLA  8'47.10  Mas 65 10p 
 4 1447 Vanderspikken Lander      LOOI  8'48.81  Sen 83 9p 
 5 2071 Smet Roel                 VMOL  8'53.70  Sen 78 8p 
 6 251 Moray Lucas               SPVI  9'02.41  Jun 89 7p 
 7 1925 Nuyts Hans                ACBR  9'05.77  Sen 83 6p 
 8 1927 Hendrikx Jeroen           ADD   9'19.25  Sen 86 5p 
 9 1753 Kebede Tulu Tedros*       ATLE  9'33.67  Sen 88 4p 
 10 5429 Franck Herman             RCT   10'36.63  Mas 51 3p 
 11 233 Van De Vreken Jeroen      AVKA  11'05.60  Jun 90 2p 
 12 1997 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE  11'23.26  Sen 86 1p 
 
 
5000 meter                AC Heren  Uur=15:53 
 1 3805 Ceulemans Rik             ADD   14'49.20  Mas 72 13p 
 2 1198 Salden Tom                ATLA  15'21.70  Sen 85 11p 
 3 1026 Verschoren Bart           DUFF  15'41.10  Sen 77 10p 
 4 5166 Fieuws Steffen            RCT   15'45.83  Mas 69 9p 
 5 5565 Blockx David              LOOI  15'50.37  Mas 70 8p 
 6 2137 Van Dyck Tom              ACBR  16'02.53  Sen 82 7p 
 7 1805 Bernaerts Tim             RAM   16'02.69  Sen 87 6p 
 8 4863 Vanderpoorten Miguel      SPVI  16'42.73  Mas 72 5p 
 9 3847 Peeters Jo                VMOL  16'53.82  Mas 69 4p 
 10 5492 Tampere Marc              KAPE  19'05.30  Mas 65 3p 
 11 4510 Daniels Ronny             AVKA  19'24.29  Mas 55 2p 
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BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN MANNEN: 2e LANDELIJKE A NR 94 
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  13/05/2008 
VABCO – MOL   BLAD  4 

                

L  M  G
veegwerken
0475/34 86 86

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3 
 1 1665 Vandegaer Wout            RCT   23.81  Sen 81 8p 
 2 2089 Neujens Robin             LOOI  24.39  Sch 91 6p 
 3 263 Peters Kim                ADD   24.40  Jun 90 4.5p 
 4 1027 Laerte Kevin              DUFF  24.40  Sen 87 4.5 
 5 2386 Vanderkruys Toon          ACBR  24.97  Sch 91 2p 
  2167 Luytens Gunther           SPVI      NG    Sen 87  
 
200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.8 
 1 2158 Vanhaeren Stef            KAPE  22.76  Sch 92 13p 
 2 2170 Vanhoof Ben               VMOL  22.87  Sen 88 11p 
 3 1865 Moens Boris               RAM   23.16  Sch 91 10 
 4 2182 Croonenborghs Hendrik     AVKA  23.29  Sen 87 9p 
 5 2330 Miscoria Dennis           ATLA  24.24  Sen 83 7p 
 6 1958 Lissassi Christian*       ATLE  24.73  Sen 75 3p 
 
verspringen               AC Heren  Uur=16:31 
 1 1161 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  6.38m -0.5 Sen 87 13P 
 2 1950 Bardyn Stefaan            KAPE  6.28m -1.7 Sen 86 11P 
 3 2063 Bos David                 LOOI  6.16m -1.6 Sen 82 10P 
 4 1864 Taekels Maarten           RAM   6.01m -1.1 Sch 91 9P 
 5 2053 Devrieze Ruben            AVKA  5.95m -1.0 Sch 92 8P 
 6 262 Snellinx Maikel           ADD   5.92m -0.8 Jun 90 7P 
 7 1773 Rollier Sven              SPVI  5.80m -2.9 Sen 87 6P 
 8 135 Vanhees Wouter            ATLA  5.78m -1.8 Jun 89 5P 
 9 2200 Dom Martin                ACBR  5.70m -2.6 Sen 87 4P 
 10 2258 Huts Gijsbrecht           RCT   5.32m -0.5 Sch 92 3P 
 11 1684 Nees Dimitri              DUFF  5.06m -2.3 Sen 88 2P 
 12 1016 Al-Hilou Husein*          ATLE  4.02m -2.0 Cad 93 1P 
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      AC Heren  Uur=16:32 
 1 1310 Geukens Bart              LOOI  45.21m  Sen 82 13p 
 2 6176 Mesotten Patrick          ADD   40.74m  Mas 69 11p 
 3 1206 Bruninx Geert             ATLA  35.00m  Sen 83 10p 
 4 2099 Malone Shaun              ACBR  34.67m  Sen 82 9p 
 5 5161 Lefevre Serge             RCT   33.59m  Mas 66 8p 
 6 4838 De Rechter Luc            AVKA  31.02m  Mas 54 7p 
 7 6277 Bollen Leo                SPVI  29.78m  Mas 54 6p 
 8 6381 Wonnink Johan             RAM   29.42m  Mas 65 5p 
 9 1570 Vanhaeren Tim             KAPE  28.05m  Sen 88 4p 
 10 3511 Leemans Koen              DUFF  27.90m  Mas 65 3p 
 11 3846 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  24.46m  Mas 49 2p 
 
4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:40 
 1   KAPE                   44.28  13P 
 501 Strijbos Kevin             
 1892 Gorts Kristof              
 1570 Vanhaeren Tim              
 2158 Vanhaeren Stef             
 2   RAM                    44.63  11P 
 1891 Mispelters Bart            
 1865 Moens Boris                
 47 Corijn Bram                
 1864 Taekels Maarten            
 3   AVKA                   44.72  10P 
 264 Verduyn Sander             
 1398 Marynissen Wim             

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering



BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN MANNEN: 2e LANDELIJKE A NR 94 
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  13/05/2008 
VABCO – MOL   BLAD  5 

                

L  M  G
veegwerken
0475/34 86 86

 4508 Broothaerts Laurent        
 2182 Croonenborghs Hendrik      
 4   SPVI                   45.89  7P 
 2168 Muyldermans Bert           
 1537 Gorecki Piotr              
 2455 Harizi Denis*              
 2167 Luytens Gunther            
 5   RCT                    47.65  4P 
 638 De Clerck Jens             
 545 Jonckers Jayson            
 2289 Vandermeulen Steffen       
 2499 Sterckendries Kenneth      
 
4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:40 
 1   ATLA                   45.50  9P 
 2101 Heggen Erik                
 225 Hermans Kenny              
 2452 Dexters Sander             
 2330 Miscoria Dennis            
 2   LOOI                   45.59  8P 
 2089 Neujens Robin              
 2138 Vandebeek Arnold           
 160 Eyckmans Dylan             
 2063 Bos David                  
 3   VMOL                   46.62  6P 
 516 Geypen Tom                 
 1895 Swinnen Rob                
 1977 Van Baelen Sam             
 70 Verbruggen Wouter          
 4   ADD                    47.20  5P 
 308 Houben Wouter              
 439 Budo Sören                3ADD 
 2115 Spaepen Pieter             
 4096 Bleus Johan                
 5   DUFF                   48.39  3P 
 1958 Van Deuren Cedric          
 1684 Nees Dimitri               
 1420 Vermeiren Bart             
 1819 Verlinden Joris            
    ACBR                       NA     
 2386 Vanderkruys Toon           
 941 Kerremans Timo             
 2493 Kerremans Robin            
 2200 Dom Martin                 
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BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN MANNEN: 2e LANDELIJKE A NR 94 
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  13/05/2008 
VABCO – MOL   BLAD  6 

                

L  M  G
veegwerken
0475/34 86 86

4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:59 Reeks:1 
 1   KAPE                   3'32.49  9P 
 1699 Pallemans Martin           
 2307 Goeman Wim                 
 1997 Schrauwen Steven           
 2158 Vanhaeren Stef             
 2   AVKA                   3'32.52  8P 
 2140 De Vries Benjamin          
 4511 Groffen Geert              
 2054 Groffen Andy               
 2140 De Vries Benjamin          
 3   RCT                    3'35.61  6P 
 2504 Rens Guy                   
 2258 Huts Gijsbrecht            
 472 Van Gucht Niel             
 1665 Vandegaer Wout             
 4   RAM                    3'36.21  5P 
 1461 Heyndels Ewoud             RAM  
 49 Vertommen Filip            RAM  
 4234 Lafere Andre               RAM  
 1865 Moens Boris                RAM  
 5   SPVI                   3'55.14  2P 
 1538 Martin Herrera Adrian*     
 2140 Maes Stijn                 
 449 Andre Jules               0SPV 
 251 Moray Lucas                
 
4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:59   Reeks:2 
 1   ATLA                   3'29.58  13P 
 2101 Heggen Erik                
 135 Vanhees Wouter             
 1204 Buntinx Ralf*              
 226 Vandeweyer Maarten         
 2   LOOI                   3'29.59  11P 
 2019 Van Genechten Joris        
 1311 Verbiest Thomas            
 247 Denissen Jorg              
 1605 Verbiest Maarten           
 3   VMOL                   3'29.89  10P 
 1161 Versmissen Bart            
 285 Geys Ruben                 
 2170 Vanhoof Ben                
 1157 Van Gestel Jens            
 4   DUFF                   3'34.63  7P 
 1027 Laerte Kevin               
 18 Wyns Nils                  
 1023 Van Es Stein               
 22 Mortelmans Maarten         
 5   ADD                    3'39.28  4P 
 263 Peters Kim                 
 1878 Roosen Christophe          
 3805 Ceulemans Rik              
 1337 Kenis Ruben                
 6   ACBR                   3'43.69  3P 
 2200 Dom Martin                 
 192 Liegeois Niels             
 2320 Pauwels Matthias           
 2324 Teugels Dimitri           
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BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN SPORTCOMPLEY DEN UYT

MANNEN NR 094

LANDELIJKE 2A

PLAATS CLUB 400mH 400m 100m 800m 1500m 3000m 5000m 200m hoog hinkstap speer kogel ver discus 4x100 4x400 TOTAAL
1 ATLA 10 8 10 8 8 10 11 7 10 9 6 10 5 10 9 13 144
2 LOOI 6 7 4 9 11 9 8 6 5 6 7 11 10 13 8 11 131
3 ADD 13 2 11 10 10 5 13 4.5 9 7 10 8 7 11 5 4 129.5
4 VMOL 3 11 7 5 9 8 4 11 13 9 13 13 2 6 10 124
5 KAPE 11 4 9 6 3 1 3 13 8 10 8 5 11 4 13 9 118
6 AVKA 8 10 13 2 2 2 2 9 11 13 3 6 8 7 10 8 114
7 DUFF 7 9 1 13 13 13 10 4.5 2.5 13 3 2 3 3 7 104
8 RAM 5 5 8 4 7 11 6 10 2.5 5 4 4 9 5 11 5 101.5
9 ACBR2 13 5 7 5 6 7 2 6 8 11 9 4 9 3 95

10 RCT 4 3 6 11 4 3 9 8 4 2 7 3 8 4 6 82
11 SPVI 9 1 2 1 6 7 5 7 11 5 1 6 6 7 2 76
12 ATLE 6 3 3 4 3 1 2 1 23
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